
Ohio Valley Karting Association 
2014 Schedule 

 
 

EVENT DATE 
LOCATION  

CONFIG / FORMAT 

OVKA Swap Meet Saturday, February 1 Hara Arena – Dayton, Ohio 

Clean-Up Day Saturday, March 29 (9:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m.) G&J Kartway - Camden, Ohio 

Driving School/Karting 101 
(Orientation) Saturday, April 12 G&J Kartway (1B)  

OVKA Points Race #1 Sunday, April 13 G&J Kartway (1B)  

OVKA Points Race #2 Sunday, April 27 G&J Kartway (1C)  

OVKA Points Race #3 Sunday, May 4 G&J Kartway (1A) 

OVKA Points Race #4 Sunday, May 18 G&J Kartway (B)  

OVKA Points Race #5 Sunday, June 1  G&J Kartway (1B)  

OVKA Points Race #6 Saturday EVENING, June 7 G&J Kartway (A) 

OVKA Points Race #7 
OVKA Memorial  
Championship Race 

Saturday, June 21 - Qualifying 
Sunday, June 22 - Race G&J Kartway (A)  

OVKA RAIN DATE Sunday, June 29 G&J Kartway 

OVKA Points Race #8 Sunday, July 20 New Castle Motorsports Park 

OVKA Points Race #9  Sunday, July 27 Circleville Raceway Park 

OVKA Points Race #10 Saturday EVENING, August 16 G&J Kartway (1B) (Rent Lights) 

OVKA Points Race #11 Saturday EVENING, August 23 G&J Kartway (2C)  (Rent Lights) 

OVKA Points Race #12 Sunday, September 7 G&J Kartway (2B)  

OVKA Points Race #13 Sunday, September 14  G&J Kartway (1A)  

OVKA Points Race #14 Saturday DAYTIME September 27  G&J Kartway (1B)  

OVKA RAIN DATE Sunday, September 28 G&J Kartway 

CHARITY RACE Saturday DAYTIME October 11 G&J Kartway (TBD)  
 

 Qualifying 

 Pea Pick  ~ Winner Take All 

  Saturday DAY race on a Sunday schedule 
  Qualifying + 25 Lap Final ~ Winner Take All 

Count 12 of 14 races toward overall season finish 
 

Sunday Races, Karting 101 & Race #14 Saturday Evening Races 
 Gates Open 7:00 a.m. 

    

Gates Open 12:30 p.m.  
 Sign-In / Pre-Tech 7:30 a.m. Sign-In / Pre-Tech 1:30 p.m.  
 Class Warm-Ups 9:00 a.m. Class Warm-Ups 2:30 p.m.  
 Sign-In Closes 9:30 a.m. Sign-In Closes 4:30 p.m.  
 Drivers Meeting 11:00 a.m. Drivers Meeting 5:00 p.m.  
 Races Start 11:30 a.m. Races Start 5:30 p.m.  

 

G&J KARTWAY IS A WKA MASTER TRACK  
SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE ~ SEE WEBSITE FOR UPDATES ~ www.ovka.com 

http://www.ovka.com/

